All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 10-Feb-2011
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
MIC-3393 6U CompactPCI Intel® Xeon® Processor
Quad/Dual Core™ Blade
 � Supports 45 nm Intel® Xeon® Low Voltage/Ultra Low Voltage processor

MIC-3393D-M2E MIC-3313-A1E RIO-3311-A1E, RIO-3311-A2E or RIO-3313-A1E*
*Note: RIO-3313-A1E must be used with MIC-3313-A1E
Ordering Information
System Board Front Panel Main On-board Features Extension ModuleLAN COM USB XMC/PMC Knockout VGA Knockout Memory SATA HDD Socket CF Socket Slot Width
MIC-3393A-M2E 2 1 2 - - 2 GB 1 1 1 -
MIC-3393B-M2E 2 1 2 2 - 2 GB 1 1 2 MIC-3312-A1E
MIC-3393C-M2E 2 1 2 - - 2 GB 1 1 2 MIC-3312-A2E
MIC-3393D-M2E 2 1 2 - 1 2 GB 1 1 2 MIC-3313-A1E
*Note: Use of single rank, dual die package stack (3.8 mm) SORDIMM is advised
**Note: CF board is included as accessory
RTM Model Number Rear Panel On-board Header/Socket/Connector
LAN COM VGA DVI-D PS/2* USB MiniSAS USB USB Flash** SATA SAS (SATA interface) Slot Width Conn.